
Monday, September 17
Weather Forecosts from ZBs: Dist., 7:30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 eee 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 .a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070ripper m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
a. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Spotlight on Barclay Alien
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
15 The Golden Fool
-30 My Heart’s Desire
45 Portia Faces Life
Whistie While You Work

1
1
1
1
1
1 Midday Melody Menu
2 +m. The Life of Mary Sothern
é To Sing for You
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
as= 3.0, A Story for a Star
4
4
4
4
5

Happiness Club Notices, followed by
|and Music

0 Ezio Pinza15 Here’s a Laugh
.39 Ray Martin’s Orchestra45 Popular Entertainers
45 Voice of Your Choice: Alma Cogan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening Entr’acte
Piano Stylists
Daiiy Diary
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
You are There
Boidness Be My Friend
The Old and the New
Have a Shot
The Adventures of the Faicon
Radio Cabaret
Close downtamaoe
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
8.30 Orchestral Parade
9.45 Popular Vocalists
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Midday Musicale
2. Op.m. The Right to Happiness (last
e isode)
re Orchestral InterludeWomen’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Drama of Medicine
3.30 Piano Playtime3.45 Victor Young Orchestra
Stim Whitman
Oscar Rabin Band
Tony Martin
in Merry Mood
New Zealand Artists
Fecords at Random
Voices in Chorus
Biggles Hits the Trail
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Jill Day SingsWill Glahe Orchestra
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
You are There
The Search for Karen Hastings
Musical Melange
Sweet and Sentimental
Hit Tunes of Yesteryear
For the Motorist (Ray Webley)The Adventures of the Faicon
Light and Bright
Close down
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37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m.

0 am. Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill16 We're On Our Way
0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
0 We Spin While You Work
0 Doctor Paul
15 Movie Magazine
30 My Heart’s Desire46 Portia Faces Life
0 Mid-Morning Melodies
30 Shopping Reporter Caen Gracie)
0 Lunch Session
. O p.m. The Right to Happiness2.15 Tito Gobbi
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
3.30 Robert Farnon and his Orchestrawith Vocal Interludes by the eerBrothers

it)

4 Shopping Reporter’s
Session (Jane) |
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4. 0 Joseph Seal (organ)
4.15 it’s Foolish But It’s Fun
4.30 Variety on "45's"5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Sportsman of the Week

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining :6.45 Clap Hands, Here Comes
y Ae | Number, Please7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 You Are There
8.30 The Clock
9. 0 One Hour for the Mid-Brow
10. 0 Jaye P. Morgan and Perry Como
10.15 Wally Fryer and his Perfect Tempo
Dance Orchestra
10.30 The Adventures of the Falcon
11. 0 North End Shoppers’ Session11.30 Late Niont Variety
12. 0 Close down

4ZB woe
200m

a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Schooi Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusical Album
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark
Portia Faces Life
Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter SessionLunch Music
p.m. The Right to HappinessBallad Time
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),aturing at 3.0, A Story for a StarDrama of Medicine
Recital for One
Tunes to Please
These Are New
Songs with a SwingOrchestral Serenade
elody Mixture
Music Around the World
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
A Song by tne WayBand Wagon
Number, Please
Life with Dexter
You Are There
Search for Karen Hastings
Suppertime Melodies
The Clock
The Adventures of the Falcon
Everybody’s Music
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)
9.30 Time for Mambos
9.45 The Four Lads

10. 0 tmprisoned Heart
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 In This My Life
10.45 To Marry for Love
11. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Matamata)
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Supplemen-
tary Crops, by H. M. Bull, Instructor in
Agriculture
12.45 Lunch Music
1. 0 Reserved
14.45 Joni James (vocal)
1.30 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
John McHugh (tenor)Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
g at 2.30, Second Fiddle
Light Variety
The Layton Story
Songs and Dances of Scotland
Music of the Masters
Voice of Your Choice (Jane Froman)' Melodies in Waltz Time
Air Adventures of Biggles: Paradise
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Rendezvous with Danny Kaye
Caarlie Kunz Piano Medleys
The Story of Allan Carlyle
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dancing Tunes: Max Greger
Passing Parade
New Releases
Number, Please
Turntable Tops
Dossier on Dumetrius
The Clock
The Search for Karen HastingsRadio Cabaret
In Quieter Mood
Joe Loss Plays Strict Tempa
Ciose down
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y)Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
10. 0 Angel’s Flight
10.15 in This My Life10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 At Home with Lionel Barrymore11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)11.30 Mischa Borr’s Orchestra
11.45 The Stargazers12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan twafeaturing "Principles and Practices oPlant Quarantine," a talk by T. N. Flint,Plant Quarantine Officer, Department of
Agriculture2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Songs of Ireland: Richard Hayward
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings
3.30 Artists of the Keyboard
3.45 Patrice Munsel (soprano)4. 0 The Music of Latin America4.20 Choirs of Britain
4.40 Richard Crean and his Orchestra
5. 0 Variety5.30 The Battling Bensons

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tunes for Tea
Recent Releases
Scoop the PoolThe Mad Doctor in Harley Street
Showtime from the London Pallad=
The Crime Club
Reserved
Music from Stage and Screen
Popular Dance nds
Close down
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JILL DAY sings at 6.30 tonight from 2ZB
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